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Dobernigl - Cup 2024 - Heimspiel
09.06.2024 | Runde :1   Platz :St. Wolfgang GP Uttlau

Brutto Ergebnis

Team Spielername Club Einzel-Brutto Team-Brutto

  1 Culmann Finn
Dietz Felix
Dietz Moritz
Dinglreiter Johannes
Geier Lena
Schützenberger Philipp

Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.
Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.

29
24
26
23
28
24

107

  2 Jaschke Benedikt
Rauch Marcel
Flisek Theodor
Geier Sebastian
Lockinger David

Donau-Golf-Club Passau-Raßbach e.V.
Donau-Golf-Club Passau-Raßbach e.V.
Donau-Golf-Club Passau-Raßbach e.V.
Donau-Golf-Club Passau-Raßbach e.V.
Donau-Golf-Club Passau-Raßbach e.V.

10
24
3
4
9

47

  3 Ha Ethan - Sunwoong
Barthelmess Felix
De Pellegrin Aaron
Hackelsperger David
Herbst Laurin
Holmer Luis

Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.
Golfclub Bad Abbach-Deutenhof e.V.

18
3
10
2
11
2

42

  4 Knogl Simon
Lantermann Noah
und zu Arco-Zinneberg Ludwig
Aichinger Maximilian

Deggendorfer Golfclub e.V.
Deggendorfer Golfclub e.V.
Deggendorfer Golfclub e.V.
Deggendorfer Golfclub e.V.

6
9
19
4

38

  5 Windsperger Dominik
Pöschl Hannes
Thum Felix
Wimmer Vincent

Golfclub Landshut e.V.
Golfclub Landshut e.V.
Golfclub Landshut e.V.
Golfclub Landshut e.V.

6
8
6
0

20

  6 Huber Lilly
Meier Elias
Meier Enya
Schmid Moritz
Van der Broeck Quirin

Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V.
Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V.
Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V.
Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V.
Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V.

2
1
5
0
2

10

  7 Brandl Valentin
Nothaft Kilian
Hankofer Nic

Golfclub Gäuboden e.V.
Golfclub Gäuboden e.V.
Golfclub Gäuboden e.V.

11
4
11
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